
 
HLL Infra Tech Services Limited 

 

 HLL/PCD/Patiala/03/Amdt.1/2015 dated 01.12.2015                                     Page 1 of 1 

Amendment No. 1 
 

Date: 01/12/2015 

 

Sub: Amendment to the Tender Enquiry Document 

 

Ref: Tender Enquiry No.: HLL/PCD/PATIALA/03/15-16 dated 24/11/2015  

 

The date of pre-bid meeting has to be read as 02-12-2015 instead of 02-11-2015.  
 
 

All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

 

 

Note: 

 

Prospective bidders are advised to check the website regularly prior to the closing date and 

time of online submission of tenders. 
 

 

-- End -- 


